
Pos 

 

Honda Chal 1 

1 

2 

3 

 

Honda Chal 2 

1 

2 

3 

 

Spec E46 

1 

2 

3 

 

Spec Iron 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

 

Super Touring 3 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

 

Super Touring 4 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

64 

8 

413 

131 

71 

181 

123 

33 

620 

20 

11 

O9 

29 

22 

27 

67 

84 

25 

463 

12 

13 

849 

13X 

814 

316 

O1 

Name 

Stephen Pearce 

Rob Oxford 

Shane Lovely 

Karl Kondor 

Michael Kramer 

Melissa Lovely 

Mute Media 

Philippe Pellerin 

Damion Moses 

Robert Miller 

Cale Phillips 

Patrick Roof 

Cash Canada 

Robert Shaw 

GT Meyer 

Jeffrey Horton 

Dion Ciccarelli 

Michael Moore 

Matt Bohall 

King Shaw 

Art Valentine 

Jim Pantas 

Drew Ewing 

Les McCrary 

Todd Lewis 

James Rees 

Class 

Honda Chal 1 

Honda Chal 1 

Honda Chal 1 

Honda Chal 2 

Honda Chal 2 

Honda Chal 2 

Spec E46 

Spec E46 

Spec E46 

Spec Iron 

Spec Iron 

Spec Iron 

Spec Iron 

Spec Iron 

Spec Iron 

Spec Iron 

Spec Iron 

Super Touring 3 

Super Touring 3 

Super Touring 3 

Super Touring 3 

Super Touring 3 

Super Touring 3 

Super Touring 4 

Super Touring 4 

Super Touring 4 

Laps 

24 

24 

13 

24 

23 

20 

24 

24 

17 

25 

25 

24 

24 

24 

24 

24 

24 

25 

25 

25 

13 

12 

9 

24 

24 

24 

Diff 

33.873 

11 Laps 

1 Lap 

4 Laps 

6.250 

7 Laps 

0.229 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

17.741 

30.763 

12 Laps 

13 Laps 

16 Laps 

5.528 

42.834 

Total Tm 

34:05.418 

34:39.291 

19:01.024 

34:18.895 

34:31.005 

34:49.975 

34:23.277 

34:29.527 

24:03.097 

34:52.775 

34:53.004 

33:52.859 

34:12.602 

34:13.069 

34:14.901 

34:15.245 

35:07.263 

34:19.889 

34:37.630 

34:50.652 

18:54.345 

17:17.382 

12:14.092 

34:24.951 

34:30.479 

35:07.785 

Best Tm 

1:22.106 

1:23.709 

1:23.273 

1:21.965 

1:25.762 

1:39.388 

1:22.595 

1:23.693 

1:22.534 

1:21.592 

1:22.002 

1:21.985 

1:24.099 

1:23.585 

1:23.775 

1:23.144 

1:24.739 

1:20.857 

1:20.682 

1:22.188 

1:25.307 

1:23.970 

1:19.763 

1:23.859 

1:24.680 

1:25.663 

M a k e / M o d e l  

H o n d a  S 2 0 0 0  

H o n d a  S 2 0 0 0  

H o n d a  C i v i c  D X  

H o n d a  A c c o r d  

H o n d a  C i v i c  

H o n d a  C i v i c  

B M W  E 4 6  

b m w  3 3 0 i  

B M W  3 3 0 c i  

F o r d  M u s t a n g  G T  

F o r d  M u s t a n g  G T  

F o r d  M u s t a n g  

F o r d  M u s t a n g  

f o r d  m u s t a n g  

F o r d  M u s t a n g  

F o r d  M u s t a n g  

F o r d  M u s t a n g  

B M W  M 3  

M i t s u b i s h i  L a n c e r  E v o l u t i o n  

P o r s c h e  C a y m a n  

D a s t s u n  2 6 0 Z  

C h e v r o l e t  C o r v e t t e  

B M W  M 3  

B M W  3 2 8  

b m w  3 2 8 i  

P o r s c h e  C a y m a n  

Member # 

164157 

132769 

123863 

110406 

170646 

123948 

148479 

177080 

111379 

132359 

135615 

145324 

114022 

181011 

162351 

183221 

163657 

164218 

131155 

181327 

138542 

108729 

110834 

188957 

176714 

187141 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 4/7/2019 2:46:15 PM 

Bryan CArpetner - Chief of Timing & Scoring 

David Escobar - Timing & Scoring 

Jim Pantas - Event director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA - Southeast 

Margin of Victory 

2 Laps 

Avg. Speed 

96.828 

Best Lap Tm 

1:09.883 

Best Speed 

104.060 

Best Lap by 

28 - Nicolas Castillo 

 

NASA-SE 2019 Roebling Road 

Thunder - AI HC SE46 SI ST SU TR 

Thunder Race 

Race started at 13:47:10 

Roebling Road Raceway  2.020 miles 

4/7/2019 01:43 PM 
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Pos 

 

Super Touring 5 

1 

2 

 

Super Unlimited 

1 

2 

 

TRX 

1 

No. 

130 

291 

28 

10 

101 

Name 

Nick Kelly 

David Rensel 

Nicolas Castillo 

Sunny Chen 

Aaron Rice 

Class 

Super Touring 5 

Super Touring 5 

Super Unlimited 

Super Unlimited 

TRX 

Laps 

25 

23 

27 

24 

24 

Diff 

2 Laps 

3 Laps 

Total Tm 

35:09.257 

34:20.245 

33:47.753 

34:37.544 

34:16.744 

Best Tm 

1:22.794 

1:27.515 

1:09.883 

1:24.621 

1:23.919 

M a k e / M o d e l  

S u b a r u  B R Z  

N i s s a n  S e n t r a  

S a l a m a n d r a  B y  N i k o  

E x o m o t i v e  E x o c e t  

T R V  T h u n d e r  R o a d s t e r  

Member # 

170409 

131303 

178796 

187407 

126866 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 4/7/2019 2:46:15 PM 

Bryan CArpetner - Chief of Timing & Scoring 

David Escobar - Timing & Scoring 

Jim Pantas - Event director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA - Southeast 

Margin of Victory 

2 Laps 

Avg. Speed 

96.828 

Best Lap Tm 

1:09.883 

Best Speed 

104.060 

Best Lap by 

28 - Nicolas Castillo 

 

NASA-SE 2019 Roebling Road 

Thunder - AI HC SE46 SI ST SU TR 

Thunder Race 

Race started at 13:47:10 

Roebling Road Raceway  2.020 miles 

4/7/2019 01:43 PM 
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